OLIVEWOOD BISTRO
LUNCH MENU

The Green Jacket Olives

A bowl of warm marinated “rainbow’” olives

The Tee-Off Trio (Dips Plate)
A trio of house-made dips served with grilled sourdough bread

The Fairway Garlic Bread
The Hole-in-One (Cheesy Garlic Bread)
Mozzarella Mulligans (6)

Golden-fried mozzarella sticks served with tangy chutney
Spring Roll ‘Slice’ (4)

Crispy vegetarian spring rolls, served with sweet chilli sauce
Greek Sand Trap

A colourful mix of lettuce, tomato, olives, capsicum, cucumber,
red onion and fetta

Putting Green Garden Salad
Mesclun lettuce, Asian slaw, tomato medley, cucumber and
pickled onion with creamy sesame and soy dressing

Bowl of Chips
Bowl of Wedges

The Beefy Bogey Burger
Juicy grilled beef pattie with cheese, lettuce, tomato, beetroot,
burger sauce and Le Ping’s famous“Tomi-QQ” sauce

The Chicken Chip-In (Southern Fried Chicken) Burger

Chicken with bacon, cheese, pineapple, lettuce, tomato, and aioli

The Veggie Wedge Burger

A chickpea and lentil pattie with coleslaw, beetroot, tomato and chutney

“In the rough” Fish Burger

Lettuce, slaw, flathead, cheese, tartare sauce

Ham, Cheese, Tomato Toasted Sandwich

Chicken, Cheese, Avocado Toasted Sandwich

Ping’s Club Sandwich — Ham, Chicken, Egg, Lettuce, Tomato

Add -

Bacon
Egg
Pineapple
The Works

Burgers and Club Sandwich served with chips
(Gluten-free bun, sandwich bread or lettuce bun also available) and burger sauce

$9.00

$13.00

$9.00
$11.00
$10.00

$10.00

$18.00

$9.00

$10.00
$13.00
$23.00

$23.00

$23.00

$23.00

$13.00

$13.00

$23.00

$3.50
$2.00
$1.00
$4.50

A\
$12.00

$17.00

$12.00
$14.00
$13.00

$13.00

$21.00

$12.00

$13.00

$16.00

$27.00
$27.00
$27.00

$27.00

$19.00
$19.00

$26.00




