UNCH MENU	$\mathbf{M}$	${f V}$
• The Green Jacket Olives A bowl of warm marinated "rainbow" olives	\$9.00	\$12.00
• The Tee-Off Trio (Dips Plate) A trio of house-made dips served with grilled sourdough bread	\$13.00	\$17.00
The Fairway Garlic Bread	\$9.00	\$12.00
• The Hole-in-One (Cheesy Garlic Bread)	\$11.00	\$14.00
<ul> <li>Mozzarella Mulligans (6)</li> <li>Golden-fried mozzarella sticks served with tangy chutney</li> </ul>	\$10.00	\$13.00
• Spring Roll 'Slice' (4) Crispy vegetarian spring rolls, served with sweet chilli sauce	\$10.00	\$13.00
• Greek Sand Trap A colourful mix of lettuce, tomato, olives, capsicum, cucumber, red onion and fetta	\$18.00	\$21.00
<ul> <li>Putting Green Garden Salad         Mesclun lettuce, Asian slaw, tomato medley, cucumber and pickled onion with creamy sesame and soy dressing     </li> </ul>	\$9.00	\$12.00
• Bowl of Chips	\$10.00	\$13.00
• Bowl of Wedges	\$13.00	\$16.00
• The Beefy Bogey Burger Juicy grilled beef pattie with cheese, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, burger sauce and Le Ping's famous"Tomi-Q" sauce	\$23.00	\$27.00
• The Chicken Chip-In (Southern Fried Chicken) Burger Chicken with bacon, cheese, pineapple, lettuce, tomato, and aioli	\$23.00	\$27.00
• The Veggie Wedge Burger A chickpea and lentil pattie with coleslaw, beetroot, tomato and chutney	\$23.00	\$27.00
• "In the rough" Fish Burger Lettuce, slaw, flathead, cheese, tartare sauce	\$23.00	\$27.00
· Ham, Cheese, Tomato Toasted Sandwich	\$13.00	\$19.00
Chicken, Cheese, Avocado Toasted Sandwich	\$13.00	\$19.00
• Ping's Club Sandwich – Ham, Chicken, Egg, Lettuce, Tomato	\$23.00	\$26.00
Add -		
Bacon Egg	\$3.50 \$2.00	

Burgers and Club Sandwich served with chips (Gluten-free bun, sandwich bread or lettuce bun also available) and burger sauce

\$1.00

\$4.50

Pineapple

The Works